3 Weston - RUH - Bath - Batheaston - Bathford

Bath - Batheaston 13 Foxhill - Bear Flat - Bath - Batheaston - Eimhurst From 31 August 2025 ‘@ first bus

Dix Bath - Batheaston - Bradford-on-Avon-Trowbridge

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service No DIx DIx 3 13 3 3 13 DIx 3 3 3 DIx 13 3 3 DIx
Foxhill, Kewstoke Road = = - 06:05 = - 06:46 = = = = - 07145 = = =
Upper Weston, Falconer Road - - - - - 06:38 - - - 07:08 0733 - - 08:08 08:36 -
Royal United Hospital = = = = - 06144 = = - 0717 0742 = - 0819 0847 =
Bath Bus Station 05:30 06:00 06:02 06:24 06:32 06:59 07:05 07:.09 0717 07:32 07:57 08:02 08:08 08:39 09:07 0915
Bailbrook House 05:39 0610 06:11 06:33 06:41 07:08 07:18 07:21 07:30 07:45 0810 0817 08:23 08:55 09:20 09:29
Stambridge 05:44 0615 06:16 06:37 06:46 0713 07:23 0726 07:35 07:50 08:15 0822 0829 09:00 09:25 09:34
Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge 05:54 06:25 = = = = - 0739 = = - 0839 = = - 0951
Bathford School - - 0619 - 06:49 0717 - - 07339 07554 0819 - - 09:05 09:30 -
Service No 13 3 3 13 DIx 3 3 13 DIx 3 13 3 DIx 3 13 3
Foxhill, Kewstoke Road 08:53 = = (S = = - 10:53 = - 1145 = = - 124 =
Upper Weston, Falconer Road - 09:08 09:38 - - 10:08 10:38 - - 1108 - 1:38 - 1210 - 1239
Royal United Hospital = 09:17 09:47 = - 10107 10:47 = - N7 - 147 - 1219 - 1248
Bath Bus Station 09:256 09:49 10:09 1015 10:15 10:50 110 116 11:20  1M:44 1207 12:09 1220 12:41 13:02 1310
Bailbrook House 09:38 10:02 10:22 10:29 1029 11:04 124 11:30 135 1200 12:22 1225 12:36 1257 1318 13:26
Stambridge 09:43 10:07 10:27 10:34 10:34 109 11:29 M35 11:40 1205 1227 1230 1241 13:02 1323 13:31
Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge = = = - 1062 = = - 157 = = - 12:59 = = =
Bathford School - 10:12 10:31 - - M3 1:33 - - 1209 - 12:34 - 13:07 - 1336
Service No DIx 3 13 3 DIx 3 13 3 DIx 3 13 3 DIx 13 3 3
Foxhill, Kewstoke Road = - 1334 = = - 1430 = = - 1523 = - 1621 = =
Upper Weston, Falconer Road - 13:08 - 1340 - 1412 - 1442 - 1512 - 15:43 - - 1619 16:53
Royal United Hospital = 1317 - 1349 - 1421 - 1451 - 1523 - 15554 = - 16:28 17:02
Bath Bus Station 13:25 13:39 1365 1401 14:25 14:43 1451 1513 1535 15146 1548 1613 16:35 16:44 16:52 17:26
Bailbrook House 13:41 13:55 1401 14:228 14:42 15:00 15:.07 15:34 1556 16:07 16:08 16:40 17.00 1711 1719 17:563
Stambridge 13:46 14:00 1416 14:33 1447 1505 1512 1539 16:01 1612 16:13 16:45 17:.05 1716 17:24 1758
Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge 14:04 = = - 15:.04 = = - 1618 = = - 1722 = = =
Bathford School - 14:05 - 1438 - 1510 - 15144 - 1617 - 16:51 - - 17:30 18:03
Service No 13 3 DIx 3 13 3 DIx 3 13 3 3 13 3 13 3 3
Foxhill, Kewstoke Road 17:23 = = - 1821 = = - 1918 o = 20:02 - 2047 = -
Upper Weston, Falconer Road - 17:20 - 1750 - 1820 - 1849 - 1923 1953 - 20:23 - 2053 21:28
Royal United Hospital - 17:28 - 1768 - 1827 - 1856 - 19:30 20:00 - 20:29 - 2059 21:34
Bath Bus Station 17:45 1750 18:.00 18:20 18:42 1847 1855 1916 1937 19:47 2017 20:31 20:46 21:06 2116 21:49
Bailbrook House 18:12 18:17 1817 18:41 19:03 19:08 1912 19:28 19:49 1959 20:29 20:43 20:58 2118 21:28 22:01
Stambridge 18:17 18:22 1822 18:46 19:.08 1913 1917 19:33 19:54 20:04 20:34 20:48 21:03 21:23 21:33 22:06
Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge = - 18:36 = = - 1931 = = = = = = = = =
Bathford School - 18:26 - 1850 - 1917 - 1937 - 20:08 20:38 - 2107 - 21:37 2210
Service No 13 3 13 3 13 3

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road 21:40 - 2228 - 2312 -

Upper Weston, Falconer Road - 22:08 - 2248 - 2328

Royal United Hospital - 2214 - 2254 - 2334

Bath Bus Station 22:05 2229 2249 23.09 2329 2349

Bailbrook House 2217 22:41 2301 23:20 23:40 00:00

Stambridge 22:22 2246 23.06 2325 2345 00:05

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge - - - = = -

Bathford School - 22:50 - 2329 - 0009



Saturday (except Public Holidays)

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge

Bathford School

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge

Bathford School

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge

Bathford School

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge

Bathford School

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge

Bathford School

DIx

05:20
05:30
05:35
05:46

08:59
09:15
09:33
09:46
09:51

09:65

13:05
13:18
13:40
13:56
14:.01

14:05

17:05
1717

17:46
18:03
18:08

18:12

13

22:20

22:46
23:01
23:06

05:46
05:57
06:02

06:05

09:31
09:45
10:03
10:17
10:22

10:25

13
13:26

13:564
14:10
14:15

18:00
18:16
18:21
18:36

22:43
22:564
23:06
2318

23:23

23:27

06:10
06:20
06:25
06:37

13
09:42

10:02
10:16
10:21

13:36
13:49
141

14:28
14:33

14:37

17:36
17:48
18:06
18:23
18:28

18:32

13

23:16

23:33
23:45
23:50

06:35
06:46
06:51

06:55

DIx

10:05
10:19

10:24
10:40

DIx

14:20
14:37
14:42
14:59

18:05
18:16

18:40
18:57
19:02

19:06

23:20
23:34
23:46
23:58
00:03

00:07

13
06:26

06:48
06:59
07:.04

10:03
10:16

10:35
10:49
10:54

10:57

14:06
14:19
14:39
14:56
15:01

15:05

13

18:15

18:33
18:50
18:55

11:02
118
1n:23
11:39

14:52
15:09
15:14

18:40
18:51

19:08
19:24
19:29

19:33

07:.09
07:20
07:25
07:38

10:33
10:46
11:05
11:20
1:25

1:29

14:35
14:48
15:08
16:25
16:30

16:35

19:23
19:39
19:44

07:28
07:40
07:45

11:08
1n:22
1n:27

15:19
15:36
15:41
15:58

19:10
19:29
19:45
20:01
20:06

20:10

07.03
0714
07:28
07:40
07:45

07:49

10:56
116
1n:37
11:562
1:57

12:01

15:06
15:18

16:37
15:54
15:59

16:04

20:10
20:26
20:31

07:33
07:44
07:58
08:10
08:15

08:19

13
1:32

12:00
12:14
12:19

13
16:22

15:45
16:03
16:08

19:40
19:59
20:15
20:31
20:36

20:40

08:10
08:21
08:26
08:40

1:26
1:46
12:07
12:23
12:28

12:32

16:36
15:48
16:07
16:24
16:29

16:34

20:10
20:29
20:44
20:59
21:04

21:08

13
08:01

08:22
08:35
08:40

12:15
12:32
12:37
12:63

16:06
16:18

16:36
16:53
16:58

17:.03

13

20:39

21:02
2117
21:22

08:03
08:15
08:31
08:44
08:49

08:53

12:00
12:16

12:37
12:63
12:68

13:02

DIx

16:34
16:52
16:57
1713

20:43
20:59
2114
21:29
21:34

21:38

12:67
13:13
13:18

16:50
17:07
17:12

2119
21:34
21:47
22:02
22:07

221

09:05
09:18

09:23
09:37

12:33
12:46
13:07
13:23
13:28

13:32

16:36
16:48
17:.06
17:23
17:28

17:32

22:02
2217
22:22

09:25
09:38
09:43

13:15

13:32
13:37
13:53

17:35
17:62
17:67

21:569
2214
22:26
22:41
22:46

22:50



Sunday & Public Holiday

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bathford School

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bathford School

Service No

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Upper Weston, Falconer Road
Royal United Hospital

Bath Bus Station

Bailbrook House

Stambridge

Bathford School

DIx

07:26
07:38
07:43

13
13:21

13:43
14:00
14:05

20:28
20:34
20:49
21:03
21:08
2112

07:48
07:54
08:07
08:23
08:28
08:33

13:62
13:59
14:18

14:34
14:39
14:44

21:08
2114
21:29
21:42
21:47
21:62

13

08:41
08:57
09:02

13
14:12

14:34
14:51
14:56

21:48
21:53
22:08
22:21
22:26
22:30

08:28
08:34
08:50
09:06
o9
09:16

14:33
14:40
14:59
15615

156:20
15:24

22:28
22:33
22:44
22:56
23:01

23:05

13
09:06

09:28
09:42
09:47

13
15:03

15:25
15:42
15:47

23:.08
2313
23:24
23:36
23:41
23:44

09:08
09:14
09:32
09:46
09:51
09:55

15:08
15:15

15:34
15:50
15:55
15:59

23:48
23:53
00:04
00:16
00:21
00:24

09:48
09:54
10:12
10:26
10:31
10:35

15:48
15:55
16:14

16:30
16:35
16:39

10:20
10:34
10:39

16:17
16:34
16:39

10:25
10:32
10:52
11:06
mn
115

16:28
16:35
16:54
17:10
17:15
17:19

13
10:50

112
1n:27
1:32

13
16:45

17:07
17:24
17:29

11:08
115
1:35
11:50
11:55
12:00

17:08
17:15

17:34
17:49
17:54
17:68

13
11:40

12:02
12:17
12:22

13
17:35

17:57
18:14
18:19

1:48
11:54
12:14
12:31

12:36
12:40

17:48
17:54
18:13

18:27
18:32
18:37

12:62
13:09
13:14

18:28
18:34
18:51
19:05
19:10
19:15

12:31
12:37
12:58
13:15
13:20
13:25

19:08
19:14

19:30
19:44
19:49
19:63

13:08
13:15

13:36
13:52
13:57
14:02

19:48
19:64
20:10
20:24
20:29
20:33



Bath - Batheaston

3 Bathford - Batheaston - Bath - RUH - Weston

13 Elmhurst - Batheaston - Bath - Bear Flat - Foxhill

DIx Bath - Batheaston - Bradford-on-Avon - Trowbridge

From 31 August 2025

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate
Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge
Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Oldfield Park, Hayesfield School
Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Ralph Allen School

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

3

04:42
04:45
04:55

08:21

08:38
08:42
09:03

13

12:28

12:41
12:45
13:08

13:29

16:20

16:26
16:30
16:59
1716

17:25

DIx

20:07
20:20
20:23
20:37

3

0512 05:42 06:12
05:15 05:45 06:15
05:25 0555 06:25

13

08:30

08:43
08:51
09:16

09:35

12:49

12:55
12:59
13:20
13:37
13:47

17:04
17:08
17:29
17:45
17:63

DIx

3
08:40

08:47
08:55
09:18
09:32
09:41

DIx

12:40
12:55
12:59
13:18

17:03
17:19

17:24
17:43

3
09:12

09:18

09:23
09:49
10:04

10:13

13:18

13:22
13:42
13:59
14:.09

1717

17:29

17:33
17:55

20:49

21:.01

21:04
21:22

21:39

06:20

06:26
06:29
06:41
06:51
06:59

09:22
09:38
09:42
10:04

13

13:24

13:37
13:41
14.04

14:25

17:33

17:39
17:43
18:03
18:19

18:27

DIx

2112
21:24
21:27
21:41

DIx

06:27
06:41

06:44
07:00

09:44
09:49
10:19
10:34
10:43

13:55
13:59
1419

14:37
14:47

18:12
18:15
18:34
18:48
18:56

21:24

21:50

21:563
2210

22:27

13

06:38

06:51
06:54
0712

09:46

09:59
10:04
10:29

10:48

DIx

13:42
13:57
14:.01
14:19

18:04
18:19
18:24
18:41

21:37
21:40
21:65
22:07
2214

06:50

06:56
06:59
0713

07:26
07:34

10:19
10:24
10:49
11:04
113

14:25
14:29
14:49
15:07
15:17

18:18

18:30
18:33
18:54

19:13

21:40

21:45
21:48

07:36
07:44

10:35

10:48
10:563
16

1417

14:30
14:34
14:57

15:18

18:30

18:36
18:39
18:58
19:12

19:20

2218
22:21

22:36
22:48
22:55

DIx

07:00
0714
0717
07:33

10:34
10:50
10:54
14

14:55
14:59
15:21

15:39
15:49

19:09
19:12
19:28
19:41
19:49

13

22:22

22:34

22:37
22:54

231

0717

07:24
07:29
07:48
08:04
08:12

10:53
10:58
m19
11:36
11:45

DIx

14:50
15:04
15:08
15:27

19:09

19:21
19:24
19:43

20:01

22:53

22:58
23:01
23:16
23:28
23:34

13

07:24

07:37
07:40
07:59

08:22
08:37

119

1:25
1:29
11:49
12:06
12:15

13

1513

15:25

15:29
15:52

16:16

DIx

1912

19:25
19:28
19:42

13

23.06

2318

23:21
23:45

00:01

13

11:36

11:49
11:53
12:16

12:36

15:24

15:30
15:34
15:54
16:12

16:22

19:39
19:42
19:58
200

20:19

23:38
23:41
23:56
00:08
00:14

3
07:31

07:38
07:43
08:00

1:34
11:49
11:53
12:13

15:52
15:56
16:16

16:34
16:44

3
07:45

07:52
07:57
08:18

08:34
08:42

1:65
1:59
1219
12:36
12:45

DIx

15:50
16:06
16:10

16:28

19:55

20:06
20:09
20:28

20:46

00:12

0017
00:20

3
08:10

0817
08:25
08:50
09:04
09:13

12:25
12:29
12:49
13:06
13:15

16:14

16:26
16:30
16:53

1718

20

20:16
20:19
20:35
20:47
20:54

DIx

00:46
00:30



Saturday (except Public Holidays)

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate

Bradford on Avon, Town Bridge
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

05:12
05:15
05:25

13

13:18

13:31
13:35
13:569

14:19

13

1713

17:25
17:29
17:50

18:10

DIx

2117

21:29
21:33
21:46

05:42
05:45
06:00
06:1

06:28

13

09:47

10:00
10:04
10:23

10:43

DIx

13:34
13:49
13:53
14:12

17:44
17:48
1813

18:28
18:36

13

21:23

21:40

21:43
22:01

2219

06:10

06:17
06:21
06:40
06:51
06:59

10:37
10:44

13:567
14:01

14:22
14:37
14:46

13

17:58

18:10
1814
18:35

18:54

21:43

21:50
21:63
22:07
2219
22:26

DIx

06:22
06:36
06:40
06:54

10:19
10:23
10:44
10:58
.07

1418
14:22
14:52
15:07
15:17

DIx

17:563
18:07
18:10

18:27

07:22
07:29

13

10:21

10:34

10:38
1:02

1n:22

13

14:16

14:29

14:33
14:57

16:17

18:17

18:24
18:28
18:44
18:58
19:06

13

22:23

22:37

22:40
22:568

2315

07:00

07.07
o7

07:30
07:42
07:49

DIx

10:17

10:32
10:36
10:57

14:35
14:50
14:54
15:12

18:44
18:48
19:15

19:29
19:36

DIx

22:34
22:47
22:50
23:04

13

07:.05

0718
07:22
07:39

07:56

10:41

10:49
10:53
m4
1:29
1:38

14:57
15:01

15:22
156:37
15:46

18:56

19:08
19:12
19:31

19:50

22:65

23:01
23:.04
2317
23:29
23:35

DIx

0714
07:29
07:33
07:50

m4
18
11:49
12:04
1213

15:17
15:21
15:52
16:07
16:16

19:18
19:21
19:45
19:59
20:06

23:06

2317

23:20
23:45

00:02

07:30

07:38
07:42
08:01
08:13
08:20

DIx

11:20
11:35
11:40
12:00

15:14

16:26
156:30
15:54

16:15

DIx

19:12

19:26
19:29
19:44

13

07:45

07:58
08:02
08:24

08:41

13

1n:27

1:40
1:44
12:04

12:24

DIx

15:40
15:55
15:59
16:16

19:45
19:48
20:02
20:16

20:23

13

23:49

0.997

08:05

08:13
08:17
08:36
08:48
08:55

1:54
11:58
12:20
12:36
12:45

15:56
16:00
16:21

16:37
16:45

19:45

19:52

19:55
20:19

20:38

00:12

00:18
00:21
00:34

DIx

08:17

08:32
08:37
08:55

1214
12:18
12:50
13:06
13:15

13

16:08

16:20
16:24
16:46

17:07

20:15

20:22
20:25
20:39
20:52
20:59

DIx

00:29
00:42
00:45
00:58

08:25

08:33
08:37
09:08
09:20
09:27

13

12:20

12:33

12:37
13:01

13:21

16:20

16:27
16:31
16:52
17:08
17:16

13

20:32

20:48

20:51
21.09

21:28

13

08:40

08:53
08:57
09:19

09:37

DIx

12:20
12:36
12:40
13:00

16:38
16:53
16:57
1713

20:29
20:41

20:44
20:58

09:07

09:15
09:19
09:40
09:52
10:00

12:567
13:01

13:22
13:38
13:47

17:00
17:04
17:23
17:38
17:46

20:52
20:55
21.08

DIx

09:19

09:34
09:39
09:59

1315
13:19
13:562
14:08
1417

17:20
17:24
17:40

21:20
21:23
21:36



Sunday & Public Holiday

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

Foxhill, Kewstoke Road

Service No

Bathford School

Stambridge, EImhurst Estate
Batheaston, Stambridge

Bailbrook House

City Centre Dorchester St / Bus Station
Royal United Hospital

Weston, Haviland Park

07:32
07:39

13

13:12

13:24
13:28
13:52

14:09

19:03
19:06
19:29
19:42
19:49

08:12
08:19

13:32

13:44
13:48
14:12

14:26
14:34

19:32

19:43
19:46
20:09
20:22
20:29

08:52
08:59

13

14:04
1416

14:20
14:43

15:00

20:12

20:23
20:26
20:49
21:01
21:.08

08:45

08:57
09:03
09:21

09:33
09:40

14:12

14:23
14:27
14:52
15:06
15:14

20:46

20:57
21:00
2114
21:256
21:32

13

09:01
09:13
09:17
09:40

09:57

14:52

15:03
16:07
16:32
15:46
16:564

21:31

21:41
21:44
22:00
221
2218

09:62
09:59

14:55
15:07
151

16:33

15:50

2211
22:21
22:24
22:40
22:51
22:68

09:31

09:43
09:47
10:07
10:19
10:26

16:32

15:43
16:47
16:12

16:26
16:34

22:51

23:01
23:.04
23:20
23:31
23:38

13

09:46
10:03
10:07
10:30

15:46
15:58
16:02
16:24

16:41

23:10

2315
2318
23:33
23:44
23:51

10:12

10:24
10:28
10:49
11:02
110

16:12

16:23
16:27
16:52
17:06
17:14

23:49

23:54
23:57
00:10

13

10:38
10:50
10:54
18

1:35

13

16:38

16:50

16:54
17:16

17:33

00:29

00:34
00:37
00:50

10:52

11:04
11:08
1:31

11:45
11:562

16:52

17:03
17:06
17:32
17:45
17:63

1n:31
11:39
1m:43
121

12:28

13

17:28

17:40

17:43
18:05

18:22

3
1:32

1:44
1:48
12:12
12:26
12:33

17:32

17:43
17:46
18:12
18:25
18:33

3
12:12

12:24
12:28
12:62
13:06
13:14

18:12

18:23
18:26
18:52
19:05
19:12

12:21
12:33
12:37
13:01

13:18

18:18

18:30
18:33
18:54

19

12:562

13:04
13:08
13:32
13:46
13:54

DIx

18:45
18:49
19:03



